
UNIT TYPES
All drawings and dimensions are approximate. Drawings are not to scale and are subject to change without notice. The
developer reserves the right to make revisions. The units are measured at typical floors in the building and columns may
vary in size depending on the floor level. The furnishing and accessories shown are for representation only. The availability,
length and width of the balcony varies depending on which floor and which orientation the unit is located within the
building. There will be slight differences in the internal areas between the same unit types depending on the shaft sizes
that go through the units.



2BFirst Level

Ground Level

TOWNHOUSE

TYPE - A

Internal
Area
Outdoor
Area

970 sq.ft
597.4 to 1067.78 sq.ft

Total Area 1566.8 to 2037.18 sq.ft

1

BACK YARD
(Size Varies)

BALCONY
1.2 X 4.3

BEDROOM
3.00 X
4.20

LIVING
4.30 X 4.20

BATHROOM
1.90 X 1.60

BATHROOM
1.90 X 1.60

KITCHEN & DINING
4.00 X 3.10

 MASTER BEDROOM
3.0 X 4.2

WASHROOM
1.40 X 1.85

BALCONY
1.4 X 4.3



3BFirst Level

Ground Level

TOWNHOUSE

TYPE - A

1

Internal
Area
Outdoor
Area

1213.31 sq.ft
956.16 to 3373.73 sq.ft

Total Area 2169.5 to 4587.04 sq.ft

BACK YARD(Size Varies)

BALCONY1.10 X6.20

BEDROOM3.20 X3.60

LIVING4.70 X 3.40

KITCHEN & DINING3.60 X 2.90

BEDROOM3.00 X3.60

BATHROOM1.60 X 1.80

BATHROOM1.60 X 2.40

DRESSING2.00 X 1.50

MASTER BEDROOM3.00 X 3.20

MAID ROOM3.00 X 2.70

BATHROOM1.40 X 2.40

WASHROOM1.40 X 1.55

BALCONY1.40 X6.20



4BSecond Level

First Level

Ground Level

TOWNHOUSE

TYPE - A

Internal
Area
Outdoor
AToretaal

Area

1670 sq.ft
604.7 to 1286.07 sq.ft

2274.7 to 2956.07 sq.ft

1

BACK YARD(Size Varies)

BALCONY
2.40 X
4.30

LIVING4.00 X 4.20

BALCONY
1.20 X
4.30

MASTER BEDROOM3.00 X 4.20

MASTER BEDROOM3.00 X 4.20

KITCHEN & DINING3.20 X 4.20

BATHROOM 1.50 X2.40

BATHROOM 1.50 X2.40

DRESSING1.50 X1.70

DRESSING1.50 X1.70

WASHROOM1.60 X 1.10

ELEVATOR

ELEVATOR

ELEVATOR

BATHROOM 1.80 X1.75

BATHROOM 1.80 X1.75

MASTER BEDROOM3.00 X 4.20

MASTER BEDROOM3.00 X 4.20



Legal Disclaimer:

The information contained in this brochure is confidential and is for the exclusive use of the recipient. This brochure may not be reproduced, distributed, delivered, or furnished to any person without the prior written
approval of Reportage Properties. No representation or warranty (expressed or implied) is made or can be given with respect to the accuracy or completeness of the information herein, or that any future offer of units
or apartments in the project will conform to the terms described herein. Nothing in this leaflet should be constructed as financial, legal, tax or regulatory advice. All accessories such as electronics, furniture, white
goods, decorative elements and so forth included in this brochure are not part of the standard unit and used for illustration purposes only. All plans, layouts, pictures, renderings, information and details included in this
brochure are indicative only and may change at any time up to the final ‘as built’ status in accordance with final designs of the project and regulatory approvals and planning permissions.

For more information, visit
alkabirproperties.ae or call +971542222539
/ | +97144522499

Dubai- UAE
Office 302, Ontario Tower,
Business Bay Dubai, U.A.E
Tel:+971-4-4522499
info@alkabirproperties.ae

Official Sales Partner


